



SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES
For Demolition at the Former Pierce Park Golf Course Clubhouse
PROPOSAL #21000599

Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed
Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/20 – 6/30/21

Bidder# 1: Dore & Associates, Inc.
P.O. Box 338, Bay City, MI 48707

DETAILED SUMMARY OF PRICING

Remove all asbestos per Federal and State guidelines and obtain necessary asbestos clearances.

\$16,800.00

Demolish the remaining structure, including the concrete foundation and other labor and materials

\$18,700.00

Bidder# 2: Bolle Contracting
408 E. 4th St., Clare, MI 48617

DETAILED SUMMARY OF PRICING

Remove all asbestos per Federal and State guidelines and obtain necessary asbestos clearances.

\$11,250.00

Demolish the remaining structure, including the concrete foundation and other labor and materials

\$26,250.00

Bidder# 3: Smalley Construction, Inc.
1224 Locust St., Jackson, MI 49203

DETAILED SUMMARY OF PRICING

Remove all asbestos per Federal and State guidelines and obtain necessary asbestos clearances.

\$ NA

Demolish the remaining structure, including the concrete foundation and other labor and materials

\$38,000.00

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION

Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation.



Bidder# 4: Salenbien Trucking and Excavating, Inc.
9217 Ann Arbor Road, Dundee, MI 48131

DETAILED SUMMARY OF PRICING

Remove all asbestos per Federal and State guidelines and obtain necessary asbestos clearances.

\$0 (Demolish as containing ACM)

Demolish the remaining structure, including the concrete foundation and other labor and materials

\$41,999.00

Bidder# 5: HMC, LLC
4755 Rochester Road, Troy, MI 48085

DETAILED SUMMARY OF PRICING

Remove all asbestos per Federal and State guidelines and obtain necessary asbestos clearances.

\$11,000.00

Demolish the remaining structure, including the concrete foundation and other labor and materials

\$38,153.10

Bidder# 6: Rickman Enterprise Group, LLC
15533 Woodrow Wilson, Detroit, MI 48238

DETAILED SUMMARY OF PRICING

Remove all asbestos per Federal and State guidelines and obtain necessary asbestos clearances.

\$Included in Demolition Item Below

Demolish the remaining structure, including the concrete foundation and other labor and materials

\$57,800.00

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION

Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation.



Bidder# 7: Efficient Demolition, Inc.

6319 E. Potter Rd., Davison, MI 48423

DETAILED SUMMARY OF PRICING

Remove all asbestos per Federal and State guidelines and obtain necessary asbestos clearances.

\$30,000

Demolish the remaining structure, including the concrete foundation and other labor and materials

\$30,000

Bidder# 8: Burnash Wrecking

3842 Robert T. Longway Blvd., Flint, MI 48506

DETAILED SUMMARY OF PRICING

Remove all asbestos per Federal and State guidelines and obtain necessary asbestos clearances.

\$47,775

Demolish the remaining structure, including the concrete foundation and other labor and materials

\$19,000

Bidder# 9: Homrich

200 Matlin Road, Carleton, MI 48117

DETAILED SUMMARY OF PRICING

Remove all asbestos per Federal and State guidelines and obtain necessary asbestos clearances.

\$14,000.00

Demolish the remaining structure, including the concrete foundation and other labor and materials

\$59,400.00

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION

Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation.



Bidder# 10: Simply Construction & Excavating, LLC
32406 Franklin Road, Franklin, MI 48025

DETAILED SUMMARY OF PRICING

Remove all asbestos per Federal and State guidelines and obtain necessary asbestos clearances.

\$10,185

Demolish the remaining structure, including the concrete foundation and other labor and materials

\$75,186

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION

Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation.